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ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO
Single Whole Milk

Double Whole Milk

CAPPUCCINO
Single Whole Milk

Double Whole Milk

AMERICANO

120z

160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

NUTRITION
INFORMATION

Protein (g)

Calories

Calories from Fat
Total Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fat (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (g)

DARK CHOCOLATE AMERICANO
120z 3
160z 250

200z

CAFE LATTE
120z
160z

200z

MOCHA LATTE

120z

160z
200z

VANILLA LATTE

120z

160z
200z

CARAMEL LATTE

120z

160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z 470

200z

120z
160z

200z

NUTRITION
INFORMATION

Calories
Calories from Fat
Total Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fat (g)

CLASSIC FLAT WHITE
120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

Cholesterol (mg)

Carbohydrates (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Protein (g)

NUTRITION
INFORMATION

Calories

Calories from Fat
Total Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fat (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (g)
Protein (g)

COFFEE
BREWED COFFEE
120z
160z

200z

CAFE AU LAIT
120z
160z

200z

CAFE MOCHA

120z

160z

200z
CAFE VANILLA
120z
160z
200z
CAFE CARAMEL

120z

160z

200z

CAFE HAZELNUT

120z

160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z

160z

200z

NUTRITION
INFORMATION

Calories

Calories from Fat
Total Fat (g)
Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fat (g)
Cholesterol (mg)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (g)
Protein (g)

TEA
BREWED BLACK TEA
120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z

200z

CLASSICS
HOT CHOCOLATE

120z
160z

200z

120z
160z
200z
HOT VANILLA

120z

160z

200z
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Whipped Cream
1.50z

Shot of Espresso
-1floz

45 | 45 | 3 0 15 ] 3 0 3

UL © | % [ 25 o [ofofm|nf1]o]
Almond Milk - 7
8floz

Coconut Milk -

8floz

Half and Half -

1floz

Caramel Swirl -

.5floz

Fudge Swirl - 14
.5floz

Dark Chocolate
Swirl-.5floz

Chocolate
Covered Espresso
Beans- 8 beans

Chocolate Powder [SEIN B[] 7
-1/4 cup

Extra Vanilla
Powder - 1/4 cup

Extra Chocolate
Powder - 1/4 cup

Extra Hazelnut
Powder - 1/4 cup

Extra White

Extra Dark

Chocolate Powder [RL1I
-1/4cup
Extra No Sugar
Added Vanilla b4
Powder-1/4 cup
Extra No Sugar
Added Chocolate ] 0 0 0 0 90 8 ] 4
Powder - 1/4 cup
@} THE COFFEE BEAN
<) &TEA LEAF

We hand craft each beverage to your specifications. The nutritional
information in this brochure is based on our standard recipes.
There may be variations in nutritional content across servings based on variations in overall size and quantities
of ingredients, and based on special ordering. Changes in product recipes, and therefore nutritional information,

may not be reflected in this brochure. Information for limited time, promotional beverages not included.
For additional information, visit coffeebean.com or email info@coffeebean.com.
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ICE BLENDED® COFFEE Drinks
MOCHA ICE BLENDED® drink

120z
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320z

VANILLA ICE BLENDED® drink

120z
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320z

CARAMEL ICE BLENDED® drink

120z

i sl o o [w o]
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320z

HAZELNUT ICE BLENDED® drink

120z
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320z

WHITE CHOCOLATE ICE BLENDED® drink

120z
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320z

DARK CHOCOLATE ICE BLENDED® drink

120z
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320z

BLACK FOREST ICE BLENDED® drink

120z
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320z

NUTRITION
INFORMATION

Protein (g)

Calories from Fat
Saturated Fat (g)
Carbohydrates (g)

Total Fat (g

ICE BLENDED® COFFEE-FREE Drinks
PURE CHOCOLATE ICE BLENDED® drink

120z

= sl Lo o o o
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320z

PURE VANILLA ICE BLENDED® drink

120z

= ale o e To e s [w ] [a ]
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320z

MALIBU DREAM ICE BLENDED® drink
120z
160z
240z

320z

120z
160z
240z
320z
CHAI ICE BLENDED® drink

120z
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320z

MATCHA ICE BLENDED® drink

120z

= wlw e oo
o o [/ [+ [ [ e[ [

320z

NUTRITION

Saturated Fat (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (g)

Calories from Fat

INFORMATION [ é“ G
ICED TEA DRINKS
ICED TEA

120z Black Tea
160z Black Tea
240z Black Tea
320z Black Tea
120z Green Tea
160z Green Tea

240z Green Tea

120z
160z

240z

320z

120z
160z

240z

320z

120z
160z

240z

320z

120z

160z
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320z
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Calorie

Total Fat (g
Saturated Fat (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
Protein (g)

COLD BREW TEAS
PEACH JASMINE COLD BREW

120z 0 (] (] 0 (] 15 17 0 17
= [ o e Lo [ oo [ o e
I wls o o o o o [ [ [ ]
320z 5 (] 0 0 (] 35 43 0 43
RASPBERRY COLD BREW

120z 0 (] 0 0 (] 20 25 0 2310
o s o Lo [ [ [ [m [ o [
o w o o[ o [o [ o] e
320z 0 (] 0 0 (] 45 61 0 57

COLD BREW & NITRO COFFEE DRINKS

COLD BREW COFFEE

120z
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320z

VANILLA COLD BREW LATTE

120z
‘ 160z
‘ 240z
‘ 320z
NITRO COLD BREW COFFEE
‘ 120z 30 51050 0 0 0 5 1 1 1
‘ 160z 40 510505 0 5 0 7 1 1 2
NITRO COLD BREW LATTE
‘ 120z 70| 25 3 2 0 15 50 7 0 5 3
‘ 160z 10 | 45 5 3 0 20 80 | M 0 8 5

NITRO COLD BREW VANILLA BEAN LATTE
120z 180 | 25 | 3 2 0 | 15| 5 | 23| 0| 20]3
160z 230 | 45 | S 3 0 | 20| 80 |43 0 |3 |5

NUTRITION
INFORMATION

Cholesterol (mg)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (g)

Calories from Fat

Protein (g)

ICED COFFEE & ESPRESSO DRINKS
ICED COFFEE

120z
160z
240z

320z

120z
160z
240z

320z

120z
160z
240z

320z

120z
160z
240z
320z
ICED HAZELNUT COFFEE

120z
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320z

ICED WHITE CHOCOLATE COFFEE

120z
160z
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ICED DARK CHOCOLATE COFFEE

120z
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NUTRITION
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120z
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240z

320z

120z
160z
240z

320z

120z
160z
240z

320z

120z
160z
240z

320z

Saturated Fat (g)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (g)
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Protein (g)
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ICED HAZELNUT LATTE

120z

160z
240z

320z

60 6 5 0 5 170 | 33 0 25
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ICED WHITE CHOCOLATE LATTE

120z
160z
240z

320z
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ICED DARK CHOCOLATE LATTE

120z
160z
240z

320z
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NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

Cholesterol (mg)
Carbohydrates (g)
Dietary Fiber (g)

Calories from Fat

Protein (g)

ICED AMERICANO
120z
160z
240z

320z

120z
160z
240z

320z

120z
160z
240z

320z

120z
160z
240z
320z
ICED HAZELNUT AMERICANO

120z
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320z

ICED WHITE CHOCOLATE AMERICANO

120z
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320z

ICED DARK CHOCOLATE AMERICANO

120z
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320z




